Calculation of Illinois Supportable USF Requirement
With 12,000 Foot Loops
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Docket No. 11-0211 Cons.

Company

HAI USF
Cost-
Monthly

Proposed
Affordable
Rate

ADAMS TELEPHONE COOP
ALHAMBRA-GRANTFORK TEL CO
CASS TELEPHONE CO
CLARKSVILLE MUTUAL TEL CO
CROSSVILLE TELEPHONE CO
EGYPTIAN TELEPHONE COOP
FairPoint COMMUNICATIONS (C-R)
FairPoint COMMUNICATIONS (El PASO)
FairPoint COMMUNICATIONS (ODIN)
FLAT ROCK TELEPHONE COOP
GLASFORD TELEPHONE CO
GRAFTON TELEPHONE CO
Grandview Mutual Telephone Company
GRIDLEY TELEPHONE CO
HAMILTON COUNTY TELEPHONE
HARRISONVILLE TELEPHONE CO
HOME TELEPHONE CO

KINSMAN TELEPHONE CO

La HARPE TELEPHONE CO

LEAF RIVER TELEPHONE CO
LEONORE MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO
MADISON TELEPHONE CO
MARSEILLES TELEPHONE CO
McDONOUGH TELEPHONE COOP.
McNABB TELEPHONE CO
METAMORA TELEPHONE CO

MID CENTURY TELEPHONE COOP.
MONTROSE MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO
MOULTRIE INDEPENDENT TEL CO
NEW WINDSOR TELEPHONE CO
ONEIDA TELEPHONE CO
REYNOLDS TELEPHONE CO
SHAWNEE TELEPHONE CO

STELLE TELEPHONE CO

TONICA TELEPHONE CO
VIOLA-HOME TELEPHONE CO
WABASH TELEPHONE CO-OP.
WOODHULL COMMUNITY TEL CO

Total Participating Small ILECs

144.26
118.99
95.32
298.48
127.68
135.51
146.55
81.80
101.91
146.64
79.67
97.38
371.12
76.26
176.88
55.76
79.51
294.90
99.47
116.76
231.60
42.49
47.80
132.93
127.79
65.95
148.00
155.69
82.33
85.15
102.02
110.87
115.81
385.25
108.52
93.96
138.11
108.69
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98.37

20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.39
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$ 20.39

Economic
Cost Over
Affordable
Rate-Monthly
123.87
98.60
74.93
278.09
107.29
115.12
126.16
61.41]
81.52
126.25|
59.28
76.99
350.73
55.87
156.49
35.37
59.12
27451
79.08
96.37
211.21
22.10
27.41
112.54
107.40
45.56
127.61
135.30
61.94
64.76
81.63
90.48
95.42
364.86
88.13
73.57
117.72
88.30
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$ 77.98

2009
Access

Lines
3,602
1,109
2,102
256
477
2,733
694
1,328
2,564
504
1,101
816
104
1,186
1,883
16,953
995
91
903
400
147
4,399
2,831
3,566
395
3,197
4,131
1,429
594
507
457
432
3,820
85
436
584
3,898
546

71,255
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Potential Support-
Annual

5,354,167
1,312,192
1,889,982
854,283
614,144
3,775,450
1,050,674
978,685
2,508,126
763,569
783,187
753,918
437,710
795,095
3,536,094
7,196,385
705,850
299,770
856,928
462,557
372,580
1,166,821
931,076
4,815,704
509,066
1,747,894
6,325,850
2,320,180
441,473
393,969
447,677
469,024
4,373,953
372,161
461,073
515,566
5,506,337
578,520

66,677,694

IUSF Eligibility
Amount-Individual
Federal Support Company

Funds-2011 Determination

$ 1,664,123 $ 3,690,044
$ 337,148 $ 975,044
$ 1,205,618 $ 684,364
$ 137,340 $ 716,943
$ 204,331 $ 409,813
$ 2,173,333 $ 1,602,117,
$ 288,143 $ 762,532
$ 232,039 $ 746,646
$ 633,685 $ 1,874,441
$ 205,277 $ 558,292
$ 252,305 $ 530,883
$ 445391 $ 308,527
$ 68,429 $ 369,281
$ 895,588 $ (100,493)
$ 929,383 $ 2,606,710
$ 6,364,120 $ 832,266
$ 2,388,272 $ (1,682,422)
$ 67,590 $ 232,180
$ 1,242,744 $ (385,816)
$ 905,452 $ (442,895)
$ 89,546 $ 283,034
$ 3,211,501 $ (2,044,680)
$ 618,347 $ 312,729
$ 3,452,569 $ 1,363,135
$ 188,758 $ 320,308]
$ 684,622 $ 1,063,272
$ 1,824,841 $ 4,501,009
$ 356,975 $ 1,963,205
$ 527,120 $ (85,647)
$ 192,994 $ 200,976
$ 231,953 $ 215,724
$ 176,364 $ 292,660
$ 5,527,643 $ (1,153,690),
$ 65,240 $ 306,921
$ 179,779 $ 281,294
$ 198,608 $ 316,958,
$ 2,173,366 $ 3,332,972
$ 201,308 $ 377,211

$ 40,541,845 $ 26,135,849
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